
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MCFA 00:19:22.55 60

2 DELO 00:19:46.26 83

3 RIDG 00:20:03.86 103

4 STMR 00:20:13.74 109

5 CNTE 00:20:12.18 111

6 HNWE 00:20:40.70 139

7 HOVR 00:21:12.66 146

8 INDE 00:21:22.12 173

9 DINU 00:22:50.15 230

10 CHOW 00:24:49.84 248

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

KERM 00:22:19.68 4

ARVI 00:23:22.23 4

GOWE 00:24:56.51 3

WSHG 00:21:44.71 2

CECH 00:24:55.31 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MCFA 00:19:22.55 7 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 367 Tommy Martinez 00:18:23.11 3

2 12 364 Logan Garcia 00:19:28.74 12

3 13 369 Ivan Olivera 00:19:33.88 13

4 14 373 Jason Vega 00:19:35.28 14

5 18 366 Daniel Jacinto 00:19:51.75 18

6 22 371 Javier Gonzalez 00:20:05.61 (22)

7 26 370 Levi Diaz 00:20:42.07 (26)

2 DELO 00:19:46.26 5 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 327 Yurem Bautista 00:18:27.33 4

2 5 331 Joel Gutierrez-Ventura 00:18:46.30 5

3 10 329 Yandel Garcia-Gonzalez 00:19:19.95 10

4 21 328 Ronald Cardona 00:20:04.04 21

5 50 332 Jose Picasso 00:22:13.68 43

3 RIDG 00:20:03.86 6 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 380 Trevor Parnell 00:18:57.68 8

2 15 381 Adriel Parubrub 00:19:35.89 15

3 19 376 Miguel Bojorquez 00:19:56.33 19

4 32 378 Johan Lancaster 00:20:53.39 30

5 33 377 Gabriel Cardenas 00:20:56.02 31

6 38 382 adrian Ramirez 00:21:13.59 (35)

4 STMR 00:20:13.74 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 384 Uriel Flores 00:19:36.51 16

2 17 385 Yohnny Gomez 00:19:38.29 17

3 24 386 Bradyn Lopez 00:20:32.65 24

4 25 387 Rafael Manzano 00:20:37.80 25

5 28 391 Antonio Sierra 00:20:43.44 27

6 29 389 Cesar Pena 00:20:46.08 (28)

7 67 388 Jonathan Martinez 00:24:50.71 (56)

5 CNTE 00:20:12.18 11 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 309 Carlos Felix 00:18:49.48 6

2 11 312 Aarush Lakhotia 00:19:21.75 11

3 31 306 Adam Brady 00:20:52.29 29

4 34 316 Abraham Tovar 00:20:57.25 32

5 35 307 Kade Camps 00:21:00.14 33

6 55 314 Anthoni Quezada 00:22:31.06 (47)

7 57 305 Caleb Barron 00:23:27.81 (49)

6 HNWE 00:20:40.70 5 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 342 Cuauhtemoc Gomez 00:17:57.09 2

2 7 344 Avian Salazar 00:18:53.55 7

3 45 343 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. 00:21:46.58 40

4 51 345 Obed Velasquez 00:22:18.80 44

5 53 346 Blake Ziegler 00:22:27.47 46
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

7 HOVR 00:21:12.66 7 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 353 Nabor Villa Leyva 00:17:54.35 1

2 20 352 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas 00:19:58.53 20

3 23 79 Adrian Baca 00:20:13.09 23

4 59 350 Max Fernandez 00:23:36.27 50

5 62 348 Hartej Brar 00:24:21.07 52

6 63 351 Quintin Kesler Dunkin 00:24:21.52 (53)

7 65 347 Joel Brambilla 00:24:31.62 (55)

8 INDE 00:21:22.12 5 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 358 Ayden Galvan 00:19:02.27 9

2 43 356 Josiah Flores 00:21:36.83 38

3 44 355 Kaden Campbell 00:21:45.77 39

4 49 357 Moises Galindo Salazar 00:22:03.28 42

5 52 359 Michael Gonzalez 00:22:22.43 45

9 DINU 00:22:50.15 6 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 338 Anthony Keo 00:21:17.89 36

2 46 335 Jonathan Rivera 00:21:48.71 41

3 56 334 Gabriel Puente 00:22:59.79 48

4 60 333 Ricardo Cabrera 00:23:37.05 51

5 64 337 Sugan Virgen 00:24:27.34 54

6 71 336 Luciano Rodriguez 00:25:56.77 (57)

10 CHOW 00:24:49.84 6 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 321 Giovanny Gomez 00:21:04.42 34

2 41 322 Joseph Mayorga 00:21:27.73 37

3 73 320 Isaac Chavez 00:26:54.45 58

4 74 324 Jeyson Reyes 00:27:14.67 59

5 75 325 Juan Vasquez 00:27:27.96 60

6 78 323 Jesse Reyes 00:28:58.76 (61)
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 353 Nabor Villa Leyva FR 00:17:54.35 HOVR

2 2 342 Cuauhtemoc Gomez FR 00:17:57.09 HNWE

3 3 367 Tommy Martinez FR 00:18:23.11 MCFA

4 4 327 Yurem Bautista SO 00:18:27.33 DELO

5 5 331 Joel Gutierrez-Ventura FR 00:18:46.30 DELO

6 6 309 Carlos Felix FR 00:18:49.48 CNTE

7 7 344 Avian Salazar FR 00:18:53.55 HNWE

8 8 380 Trevor Parnell SO 00:18:57.68 RIDG

9 9 358 Ayden Galvan SO 00:19:02.27 INDE

10 10 329 Yandel Garcia-Gonzalez FR 00:19:19.95 DELO

11 11 312 Aarush Lakhotia SO 00:19:21.75 CNTE

12 12 364 Logan Garcia SO 00:19:28.74 MCFA

13 13 369 Ivan Olivera SO 00:19:33.88 MCFA

14 14 373 Jason Vega FR 00:19:35.28 MCFA

15 15 381 Adriel Parubrub SO 00:19:35.89 RIDG

16 16 384 Uriel Flores SO 00:19:36.51 STMR

17 17 385 Yohnny Gomez SO 00:19:38.29 STMR

18 18 366 Daniel Jacinto SO 00:19:51.75 MCFA

19 19 376 Miguel Bojorquez SO 00:19:56.33 RIDG

20 20 352 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas SO 00:19:58.53 HOVR

21 21 328 Ronald Cardona FR 00:20:04.04 DELO

22 (22) 371 Javier Gonzalez FR 00:20:05.61 MCFA

23 23 79 Adrian Baca SO 00:20:13.09 HOVR

24 24 386 Bradyn Lopez SO 00:20:32.65 STMR

25 25 387 Rafael Manzano SO 00:20:37.80 STMR

26 (26) 370 Levi Diaz FR 00:20:42.07 MCFA

27 0 363 Julius Diaz FR 00:20:42.71 KERM

28 27 391 Antonio Sierra SO 00:20:43.44 STMR

29 (28) 389 Cesar Pena SO 00:20:46.08 STMR

30 0 362 Jailen Torres SO 00:20:50.35 KERM

31 29 306 Adam Brady FR 00:20:52.29 CNTE

32 30 378 Johan Lancaster FR 00:20:53.39 RIDG

33 31 377 Gabriel Cardenas SO 00:20:56.02 RIDG

34 32 316 Abraham Tovar FR 00:20:57.25 CNTE

35 33 307 Kade Camps SO 00:21:00.14 CNTE

36 0 304 Ivan Torres SO 00:21:04.27 ARVI

37 34 321 Giovanny Gomez SO 00:21:04.42 CHOW

38 (35) 382 adrian Ramirez SO 00:21:13.59 RIDG

39 36 338 Anthony Keo FR 00:21:17.89 DINU

40 0 360 Martin Garcia SO 00:21:24.68 KERM

41 37 322 Joseph Mayorga FR 00:21:27.73 CHOW

42 0 393 Ethan Rivera SO 00:21:33.77 WSHG

43 38 356 Josiah Flores SO 00:21:36.83 INDE

44 39 355 Kaden Campbell SO 00:21:45.77 INDE

45 40 343 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. SO 00:21:46.58 HNWE

46 41 335 Jonathan Rivera FR 00:21:48.71 DINU

47 0 392 Jonathan Colores SO 00:21:55.65 WSHG

48 0 302 Steven Pantoja FR 00:21:57.33 ARVI

49 42 357 Moises Galindo Salazar FR 00:22:03.28 INDE

50 43 332 Jose Picasso FR 00:22:13.68 DELO

51 44 345 Obed Velasquez FR 00:22:18.80 HNWE
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

52 45 359 Michael Gonzalez SO 00:22:22.43 INDE

53 46 346 Blake Ziegler FR 00:22:27.47 HNWE

54 0 341 Nasiir McGaugh SO 00:22:30.37 GOWE

55 (47) 314 Anthoni Quezada SO 00:22:31.06 CNTE

56 48 334 Gabriel Puente FR 00:22:59.79 DINU

57 (49) 305 Caleb Barron SO 00:23:27.81 CNTE

58 0 340 Joaquin Carranza SO 00:23:29.56 GOWE

59 50 350 Max Fernandez SO 00:23:36.27 HOVR

60 51 333 Ricardo Cabrera SO 00:23:37.05 DINU

61 0 317 Chase Walker FR 00:23:37.26 CNTE

62 52 348 Hartej Brar SO 00:24:21.07 HOVR

63 (53) 351 Quintin Kesler Dunkin FR 00:24:21.52 HOVR

64 54 337 Sugan Virgen FR 00:24:27.34 DINU

65 (55) 347 Joel Brambilla SO 00:24:31.62 HOVR

66 0 313 Montreal Martinez FR 00:24:34.26 CNTE

67 (56) 388 Jonathan Martinez FR 00:24:50.71 STMR

68 0 319 Robert Macias FR 00:24:55.31 CECH

69 0 301 Christian Avalos FR 00:25:12.69 ARVI

70 0 303 Manuel Salgado FR 00:25:14.64 ARVI

71 (57) 336 Luciano Rodriguez FR 00:25:56.77 DINU

72 0 361 Steven Orellana SO 00:26:20.97 KERM

73 58 320 Isaac Chavez FR 00:26:54.45 CHOW

74 59 324 Jeyson Reyes SO 00:27:14.67 CHOW

75 60 325 Juan Vasquez FR 00:27:27.96 CHOW

76 0 318 Jack Walker FR 00:28:29.34 CNTE

77 0 339 Donovan Nava SO 00:28:49.61 GOWE

78 (61) 323 Jesse Reyes FR 00:28:58.76 CHOW

79 0 315 Isaac Rodriguez SO 00:30:44.26 CNTE
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